10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18

Application Id

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Product
Pincode

Address
Confirmed

OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between
Customer and
Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During
Visit

Contact Number
of Person Met

Applicant Age

Educational
Details

ID Proof Type

Marital Status

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS0O0000ESNOCOAX
Komal Mishra

W/O: Ravi Kumar Mishra,dehgari jamalpur sujauli kunda
pratapgarh,Sujauli,Kunda,Pratapgarh,Uttar Pradesh,India,230204
Dehgari jamalpur Pratapgarh Sujauli+Pratapgarh+UTTAR
PRADESH+230204

9670498516
Personal Loan

Uttar Pradesh 230204
Yes
Local

Komal Mishra

Self

near Hanuman mandir

Easy

Yes

9670498516
28
Graduate

Aadhar Card

Married



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Husband Wife
Working

Applicant
Occupation

Family Member
Count

Earning Family
Members

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent
(Rs.)

Monthly Income

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of
Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence
Construction

Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen
Residence

Comment On
Interior

Comment On
Exterior

Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check
1 (Name)

Neighbour Check
1 (Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check
2 (Name)

Yes

Salaried - Private

Owned

15000

16000

Not Seen

Middle Class

Pakka

210

, Others

Average - Basic amenities present

Average - Normal condition

Yes

ram

Positive

10

khadak



39

40

41

42

43

44
45
46
47
48
49

50

51
52

Neighbour Check
2 (Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 2

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area
Tag

Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Positive

20

Positive

Positive

No

Residential
25.7113616
81.4493352
37697
2025-07-14
12:16:51

VISIT CONDUCTED AT W/O: RAVI KUMAR MISHRA,DEHGARI
JAMALPUR SUJAULI KUNDA
PRATAPGARH,SUJAULI,KUNDA,PRATAPGARH,UTTAR

lo Comment PRADESH,INDIA,230204 DEHGARI JAMALPUR PRATAPGARH
SUJAULI+PRATAPGARH+UTTAR PRADESH+230204 ON 14-07-
2025 12:16:51., AND THE APPLICANT, KOMAL MISHRA WAS
MEET.
Date of Allocation 2025-07-13
Time of Allocation 13:04:46



53 residence_photo_with_name_plate

PC6X+EMV. Dehgari J
14-07-202512:5'7. 5
25.7113658,81.4493329
Pincode : 230204

54 residence_photo_with_applicant

PC6X+FMV Dehgari Jamalpur, Uttar Prades!
14-07-2025 12:09:14 PM
25.7113674,81.4493315

Pincode : 230204




55 residence_photo_with_agent

PCGX;FMV Dehﬂ?ri Jamalpur, Uttar Prades
14-07-2025 12:T3:53 PM

25.7113671,81.4493317
Pincode : 230204

56 residence_photo_with_inside_household

PC6X+EMV, Dehgari Jamal‘ﬁuf,rUttar
14-07-2025 12:T4:13 PM
25.6913099,81.4400874

Pincode : 230204




57 residence_photo_outside

ri Jamalpur Uttar Prades

PCH6X+FMV. D hgari
14-07-2025 12:1T4:3
25.7113661,81. 4493354
Pincode : 230204

58 Photo with Agent

?E%*EW qﬁh.pgggwlpur Uttar Prades!

Piidoda ®538502 93317

59 Photo of ID Proof

?E%HEW qeihpgq,lamalpur Uttar Prades

Pitidode 28501 *< 1

Important - Mandatory to be fi
1 Date and Time of Visit Q442025 12:16:51
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

A WN

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey



